UC Transfer Application Data
California Community College

This quick glance at Campus Application Data on transfer is intended for use by California community

college counselors in advising students to apply. Numbers may change without notice.

Campus

Admits:

Berkeley

Enrolls:

Applications:

Admits:

Davis

Enrolls:

Applications:

Admits:

Irvine

Enrolls:

Admits:

Los Angeles

Enrolls:

Applications:

Admits:

Merced

Enrolls:

Admits:

Riverside

Enrolls:

Admits:

San Diego

Enrolls:

Applications:

Admits:

Santa
Barbara

Enrolls:

Admits:

Santa Cruz

Enrolls:

Applications:

Applications:

Applications:

Applications:

Applications:

Fall 2014*

13,897
3,072
2,045
12,645
7,570
2,914
13,956
6,738
1,872
16,255
4,809
2,922
2,265
1,036
107
8,104
5,014
1,133
14,122
6,520
2,195
12,592
6,433
1,475
7,474
4,347

992

Fall 2015*

14,206
3,029
2,019
13,444
7,739
2,756
14,777
7,057
1,830
16,691
4,824
2,879
2,389
1,060
93
8,625
5,328
1,172
14,026
7,371
2,423
13,051
6,527
1,419
8,100
4,599

1,066

Fall 2016*

15,737

4,231

15,365

9,587

17,348

8,933

18,480

5,269

2,982

1,607

9,867

5,985

15,882

9,044

15,001

8,294

9,157

5,417

Fall 2016 Admit Rate

27%

62%

51%

29%

54%

61%

57%

55%

59%

Average GPA of students
admitted in fall 2016

3.61-3.92

3.26-3.76

3.35-3.80

3.58-3.91

3.00-3.52

3.11-3.62

3.47-3.85

3.34-3.79

3.14-3.67

1Source: University of California, Office of the President, Student Affairs, Undergraduate Admissions. Data for 2014 and 2015 applications, admits,
and enrolls are from the Corporate Student System, UADM.

2 Data for Fall 2016 applications, admits, GPA and admit rates are a snapshot as of 6/23/16.
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