UC Transfer Application Data California Community College

This quick glance at Campus Application Data on transfer is intended for use by California community college counselors in advising students to apply. Numbers may change without notice.

Campus		Fall 2014 ¹	Fall 2015 ²	Fall 2016 ²	Fall 2016 Admit Rate	Average GPA of students admitted in fall 2016
Berkeley	Applications:	13,897	14,206	15,737		3.61 - 3.92
	Admits:	3,072	3,029	4,231	27%	
	Enrolls:	2,045	2,019			
Davis	Applications:	12,645	13,444	15,365		3.26 - 3.76
	Admits:	7,570	7,739	9,587	62%	
	Enrolls:	2,914	2,756			
Irvine	Applications:	13,956	14,777	17,348	51%	3.35 - 3.80
	Admits:	6,738	7,057	8,933		
	Enrolls:	1,872	1,830			
Los Angeles	Applications:	16,255	16,691	18,480	29%	3.58 – 3.91
	Admits:	4,809	4,824	5,269		
	Enrolls:	2,922	2,879			
Merced	Applications:	2,265	2,389	2,982		3.00 – 3.52
	Admits:	1,036	1,060	1,607	54%	
	Enrolls:	107	93			
Riverside	Applications:	8,104	8,625	9,867		3.11 – 3.62
	Admits:	5,014	5,328	5,985	61%	
	Enrolls:	1,133	1,172			
San Diego	Applications:	14,122	14,026	15,882	57%	3.47 – 3.85
	Admits:	6,520	7,371	9,044		
	Enrolls:	2,195	2,423			
Santa Barbara	Applications:	12,592	13,051	15,001		3.34 – 3.79
	Admits:	6,433	6,527	8,294	55%	
	Enrolls:	1,475	1,419			
Santa Cruz	Applications:	7,474	8,100	9,157	59%	3.14 – 3.67
	Admits:	4,347	4,599	5,417		
	Enrolls:	992	1,066			

¹ Source: University of California, Office of the President, Student Affairs, Undergraduate Admissions. Data for 2014 and 2015 applications, admits, and enrolls are from the Corporate Student System, UADM.

² Data for Fall 2016 applications, admits, GPA and admit rates are a snapshot as of 6/23/16.